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FITNESS RACING




Doubles Men

Nombre

Jorge Lagunas y Victor Cruz

Dan Noyola y Jorge Luis Martinez

Israel Arriaga Valencia y Gerardo Morales Nuiez
Ramon Leon y Mauricio Chavez

Daniel Robson Robles Ramirez y Sergio Martinez
Jose Luis Lugo y Luis Perez

Christian Jimenez y Diego Alvarado

Adrian Rodriguez Ontiveros y Josue Prado

Guillermo Quifiones Francia y Daniel Alejandro Flores Vargas
Francisco Amadeo Lopez Carvajal y Manuel de Jesus Palacios Castillo

Sergio Torres Gil y Ilvan Torres Gil

Gaspar Zavala Garcia y Jonathan Madrigal Vazquez
Juan Carlos Chavez Murillo y Raul Olmedo Garcia
Arturo Ruiz Juarez y Sebastian Duran

Francisco Flores Gallardo y Jose de Jesus Gutierrez
Adrian Medrano y Armando Haro

Christopher Efren Ruvalcaba y Agustin Placencia Garcia

Fred Garcia y George Muioz

Jose Luis Ortiz Reynaga y Juan Arturo Rubio Martinez
Carlos Laberto Gonzalez Garcia y Raul Del Toro Perez
Matheus Marinho y Alejandro Hernandez

Doubles Mixto

Nombre

Carlos Alvarez y Viridiana Torres

Enrique Ramirez Higuera y Regina Vera Lopez

Maria Jose Gomez de la O y Daniel Riebeling Mufoz
Edgar Hernandez y Montserrat Ascencio

Minerva Lomeli Gomez y Eduardo Garciarce Wriedt
Silvia Veronica Guzman Loza y David Gonzalez Alfaro
Jessica Sanchez y Cesar Gonzalez

Ana Carranza y Luis Carpizo

Sayra Martines lares y Cristian Chifas Palacios

Diego Enrique Perez Tobon y Andrea Camacho Lopez
Valeria Laguna y Dylan Gomez

lvana Navarrete y Angel Malavar

Numero De Competidor

101900
102900
103900
104900
105900
106900
107900

108910
109910
110910
111910
112910
113910
114910

115920
116920
117920
118920
119920
120920
121920

Numero De Competidor

201935
202935
203935
204935
205935
206935
207935
208935

209945
210945
211945
212945

Categoria
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men

Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men

Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men
Doubles Men

Categoria
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto

Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto

Numero de Heat Hora de Salida
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Numero de Heat Hora de Salida
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9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20

9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35
9:35

9:45
9:45
9:45
9:45

Heat
Doubles Men 1
Doubles Men 1
Doubles Men 1
Doubles Men 1
Doubles Men 1
Doubles Men 1
Doubles Men 1

Doubles Men 1
Doubles Men 1
Doubles Men 1
Doubles Men 2
Doubles Men 2
Doubles Men 2
Doubles Men 2

Doubles Men 3
Doubles Men 3
Doubles Men 3
Doubles Men 3
Doubles Men 3
Doubles Men 3
Doubles Men 3

Heat
Doubles Mixto 1
Doubles Mixto 1
Doubles Mixto 1
Doubles Mixto 1
Doubles Mixto 1
Doubles Mixto 1
Doubles Mixto 1
Doubles Mixto 1

Doubles Mixto 2
Doubles Mixto 2
Doubles Mixto 2
Doubles Mixto 2



Tatto Betancourt y Claudia Gonzales
Flavio Daniel Cueva Reza y Romina Valeria Ayala Aviles
Regina del Valle y Eduardo Almeda

Carmen Baque y Miguel Ponton

Edgar Serafin y Jessica Vega Mercado

Hector Mata Preciado y Ximena Palacios Luna

lvana Valdez y Juan Valdez

Jazmin Esmeralda Hernandez y Fernando De La Cruz Ramirez
Georgina Torres y Andres Cuevas

Chrsitian Alejandro Anguiano Flores y Cassandra Ascencio Hernandez
Ricardo Livan Espinoza y Jesica Priscila Torres Tovar

Doubles Women

Nombre

Liz Diaz y Jhenifer Jasso

Daniela Garcia y Alejandra Gonzalez

Renata Salas y Frida Saintmartin

Brenda Villalobos y Fernanda Villalobos

Karina Muioz y Miriam Yamylet Villa Aguilar

Alexandra Gama y Giovanna Silva

Karen Vazquez Perez y Elsa Izamar Hernandez Galicia
Elizabeth Zapata Padilla y Daniella Monserrat Michel Vergara
Andrea Carrillo y Alicia Sainz Guerra

Perla Nallely Gonzalez y Nayeli Jaqualine Magafia

Maritza Silva Diaz y Rosaura Andrade

Nayeli Huerta Juarez y Maria Silva Pineda

Karina Arenas y Juanita Garcia

Laura Ramirez y Mayra Karina Barbosa

Paulina Carrillo y Marlene Torres

Andrea Perez y Andrea Oropeza

Samara Alcala y Julia Gasparini

Paola Riefkohl y Gabriela Renteria

Sandra Monserrat Sanchez Roque y Miryam Edith Castro Roque
Andrea Ascencio Hernandez y Fabiola Ascencio

Team Relay
Nombre

Rodrigo Arriaga Torres, Pedro Gaona Cano y Maria Fernanda Gonzalez
Jose Garcia Mandujano, Omar Lozano Hernandez y Miguel Gutierrez Garcia

213945
214945
215945

216955
217955
218955
219955
220955
221955
222955
223955

Numero De Competidor

3011010
3021010
3031010
3041010
3051010
3061010
3071010
3081010
3091010
3101010

3111020
3121020
3131020
3141020
3151020
3161020
3171020
3181020
3191020
3201020

Numero De Competidor

4011035
4021035

Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto

Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto
Doubles Mixto

Categoria
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women

Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women
Doubles Women

Categoria

Team Relay
Team Relay
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Numero de Heat Hora de Salida

S
9

9:45
9:45
9:45

9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55

10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10

10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20
10:20

10:35
10:35

Doubles Mixto 2
Doubles Mixto 2
Doubles Mixto 2

Doubles Mixto 3
Doubles Mixto 3
Doubles Mixto 3
Doubles Mixto 3
Doubles Mixto 3
Doubles Mixto 3
Doubles Mixto 3
Doubles Mixto 3

Heat

Doubles Women 1
Doubles Women 1
Doubles Women 1
Doubles Women 1
Doubles Women 1
Doubles Women 1
Doubles Women 1
Doubles Women 1
Doubles Women 1
Doubles Women 1

Doubles Women 2
Doubles Women 2
Doubles Women 2
Doubles Women 2
Doubles Women 2
Doubles Women 2
Doubles Women 2
Doubles Women 2
Doubles Women 2
Doubles Women 2

Heat

Team Relay 1
Team Relay 1



Maria Diaz, Nadia Baez y Rodolfo Garcia

Diana Salcedo, Kenneth Sanchez y Hugo Garcia

Brianda Varela, Alejandra Aguirre y Alejandro Rivera

Elizabeth Georgina, Edurado Obregon y Agustin Enriquez

David Alvarez Pulido, David Saul Garcia Tejeda y Leonardo Arevalo Aceves

Open Women

Nombre

Ana Belen Campos Juarez
Susana Baes

Adriana Larios

Alejandra Anahi Benavides

Andrea Margarita Estrada Gonzalez

Katia Tripp Elizalde
Teresa Vazquez
Maria Isabel Alvarez Solis

Linda Georgina Saez Tejeda
Ana Laura De Anda Velazquez
Paulina Gutierrez Villa

Edith Vazquez Perez

llse Navarro

lleana Villalon Contreras

Ana Liz Lizarraga

Carolina Rodriguez

Open Men

Nombre

Ricardo Gutierrez

Eulises Camacho

Antonio Arana Mendez

Luis Parra

Hector Manuel Lopez Fonseca
Fernando Roldan

Juan Ramirez

Victor Cordoba

Jose Guadalupe Ibanez Chacon
Cristian Omar Castillo
Victor Romero Contreras

4031035
4041035
4051035
4061035
4071035

Numero De Competidor
5011050
5021050
5031050
5041050
5051050
5061050
5071050
5081050

5091100
5101100
5111100
5121100
5131100
5141100
5151100
5161100

Numero De Competidor
6011115
6021115
6031115
6041115
6051115
6061115
6071115
6081115

6091125
6101125
6111125

Team Relay
Team Relay
Team Relay
Team Relay
Team Relay

Categoria
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women

Categoria
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
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Numero de Heat Hora de Salida

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Numero de Heat Hora de Salida

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13

10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35
10:35

10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:50

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15
11:15

11:25
11:25
11:25

Team Relay 1
Team Relay 1
Team Relay 1
Team Relay 1
Team Relay 1

Heat

Open Women 1
Open Women 1
Open Women 1
Open Women 1
Open Women 1
Open Women 1
Open Women 1
Open Women 1

Open Women 2
Open Women 2
Open Women 2
Open Women 2
Open Women 2
Open Women 2
Open Women 2
Open Women 2

Heat

Open Men 1
Open Men 1
Open Men 1
Open Men 1
Open Men 1
Open Men 1
Open Men 1
Open Men 1

Open Men 2
Open Men 2
Open Men 2



Javier Cornejo Manjarrez
Cristian Moncayo

Luis Enrique Basulto
Andres Tejeda

Luis Ambriz

Pro Women

Nombre

Itzen Guerra

Diana Ramirez

Monica Ramos

Daniela Borbon Chavez
Monserrat Acopa Rapeta
Kasandra Pedraza Perez
Sofia Sarai Lopez Gonzalez
Paulina Ramirez

Pro Men

Nombre

Antonio Toscano
Pedro Nufiez Viaira
Jose Vargas

Isaac De Anda
Marco Gonzalez
Erandi Rodriguez
Sergio Cerros

Luis Gonzalez
Adalberto Hermosillo Martinez
Daniel Anda

David Mejia

Martin Lopez

Hernan Gonzalez

Jose Feliz Hernandez Vazquez
Manuel Esteban Mendez Guzman
Emmanuel Suarez

Marco Diaz Pratt

Victor Manuel De Luna Woo
Cesar Carrasco

Mauricio Martinez

Carlos Roman

6121125
6131125
6141125
6151125
6161125

Numero De Competidor

7011140
7021140
7031140
7041140
7051140
7061140
7071140
7081140

Numero De Competidor

8011200
8021200
8031200
8041200
8051200
8061200
8071200
8081200
8091200
8101200

8111215
8121215
8131215
8141215
8151215
8161215
8171215
8181215
8191215
8201215
8211215

Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Categoria
Pro Women
Pro Women
Pro Women
Pro Women
Pro Women
Pro Women
Pro Women
Pro Women

Categoria
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men

Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men
Pro Men

13
13
13
13
13

Numero de Heat Hora de Salida

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Numero de Heat Hora de Salida

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

11:25
11:25
11:25
11:25
11:25

11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40
11:40

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15

Open Men 2
Open Men 2
Open Men 2
Open Men 2
Open Men 2

Heat

Pro Women 1
Pro Women 1
Pro Women 1
Pro Women 1
Pro Women 1
Pro Women 1
Pro Women 1
Pro Women 1

Heat
Pro Men 1
Pro Men 1
Pro Men 1
Pro Men 1
Pro Men 1
Pro Men 1
Pro Men 1
Pro Men 1
Pro Men 1
Pro Men 1

Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2
Pro Men 2



