

Doubles Men

Nombre	Numero De Competidor	Categoria	Numero de Heat	Hora de Salida	Heat
Jorge Lagunas y Victor Cruz	101900	Doubles Men	1	9:00	Doubles Men 1
Dan Noyola y Jorge Luis Martinez	102900	Doubles Men	1	9:00	Doubles Men 1
Israel Arriaga Valencia y Gerardo Morales Nuñez	103900	Doubles Men	1	9:00	Doubles Men 1
Ramon Leon y Mauricio Chavez	104900	Doubles Men	1	9:00	Doubles Men 1
Daniel Robson Robles Ramirez y Sergio Martinez	105900	Doubles Men	1	9:00	Doubles Men 1
Jose Luis Lugo y Luis Perez	106900	Doubles Men	1	9:00	Doubles Men 1
Christian Jimenez y Diego Alvarado	107900	Doubles Men	1	9:00	Doubles Men 1
Adrian Rodriguez Ontiveros y Josue Prado	108910	Doubles Men	2	9:10	Doubles Men 1
Guillermo Quiñones Francia y Daniel Alejandro Flores Vargas	109910	Doubles Men	2	9:10	Doubles Men 1
Francisco Amadeo Lopez Carvajal y Manuel de Jesus Palacios Castillo	110910	Doubles Men	2	9:10	Doubles Men 1
Sergio Torres Gil y Ivan Torres Gil	111910	Doubles Men	2	9:10	Doubles Men 2
Gaspar Zavala Garcia y Jonathan Madrigal Vazquez	112910	Doubles Men	2	9:10	Doubles Men 2
Juan Carlos Chavez Murillo y Raul Olmedo Garcia	113910	Doubles Men	2	9:10	Doubles Men 2
Arturo Ruiz Juarez y Sebastian Duran	114910	Doubles Men	2	9:10	Doubles Men 2
7 ii cai o 1 iai 2 caa ca y o caacaa a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a			_	5.25	2 3 4 3 1 5 1 1 1 1 1
Francisco Flores Gallardo y Jose de Jesus Gutierrez	115920	Doubles Men	3	9:20	Doubles Men 3
Adrian Medrano y Armando Haro	116920	Doubles Men	3	9:20	Doubles Men 3
Christopher Efren Ruvalcaba y Agustin Placencia Garcia	117920	Doubles Men	3	9:20	Doubles Men 3
Fred Garcia y George Muñoz	118920	Doubles Men	3	9:20	Doubles Men 3
Jose Luis Ortiz Reynaga y Juan Arturo Rubio Martinez	119920	Doubles Men	3	9:20	Doubles Men 3
Carlos Laberto Gonzalez Garcia y Raul Del Toro Perez	120920	Doubles Men	3	9:20	Doubles Men 3
Matheus Marinho y Alejandro Hernandez	121920	Doubles Men	3	9:20	Doubles Men 3

Doubles Mixto

Nombre	Numero De Competidor	Categoria	Numero de Heat	Hora de Salida	Heat
Carlos Alvarez y Viridiana Torres	201935	Doubles Mixto	4	9:35	Doubles Mixto 1
Enrique Ramirez Higuera y Regina Vera Lopez	202935	Doubles Mixto	4	9:35	Doubles Mixto 1
Maria Jose Gomez de la O y Daniel Riebeling Muñoz	203935	Doubles Mixto	4	9:35	Doubles Mixto 1
Edgar Hernandez y Montserrat Ascencio	204935	Doubles Mixto	4	9:35	Doubles Mixto 1
Minerva Lomeli Gomez y Eduardo Garciarce Wriedt	205935	Doubles Mixto	4	9:35	Doubles Mixto 1
Silvia Veronica Guzman Loza y David Gonzalez Alfaro	206935	Doubles Mixto	4	9:35	Doubles Mixto 1
Jessica Sanchez y Cesar Gonzalez	207935	Doubles Mixto	4	9:35	Doubles Mixto 1
Ana Carranza y Luis Carpizo	208935	Doubles Mixto	4	9:35	Doubles Mixto 1
Sayra Martines Iares y Cristian Chiñas Palacios	209945	Doubles Mixto	5	9:45	Doubles Mixto 2
Diego Enrique Perez Tobon y Andrea Camacho Lopez	210945	Doubles Mixto	5	9:45	Doubles Mixto 2
Valeria Laguna y Dylan Gomez	211945	Doubles Mixto	5	9:45	Doubles Mixto 2
Ivana Navarrete y Angel Malavar	212945	Doubles Mixto	5	9:45	Doubles Mixto 2

Tatto Betancourt y Claudia Gonzales	213945	Doubles Mixto	5	9:45	Doubles Mixto 2
Flavio Daniel Cueva Reza y Romina Valeria Ayala Aviles	214945	Doubles Mixto	5	9:45	Doubles Mixto 2
Regina del Valle y Eduardo Almeda	215945	Doubles Mixto	5	9:45	Doubles Mixto 2
Carmen Baque y Miguel Ponton	216955	Doubles Mixto	6	9:55	Doubles Mixto 3
Edgar Serafin y Jessica Vega Mercado	217955	Doubles Mixto	6	9:55	Doubles Mixto 3
Hector Mata Preciado y Ximena Palacios Luna	218955	Doubles Mixto	6	9:55	Doubles Mixto 3
Ivana Valdez y Juan Valdez	219955	Doubles Mixto	6	9:55	Doubles Mixto 3
Jazmin Esmeralda Hernandez y Fernando De La Cruz Ramirez	220955	Doubles Mixto	6	9:55	Doubles Mixto 3
Georgina Torres y Andres Cuevas	221955	Doubles Mixto	6	9:55	Doubles Mixto 3
Chrsitian Alejandro Anguiano Flores y Cassandra Ascencio Hernandez	222955	Doubles Mixto	6	9:55	Doubles Mixto 3
Ricardo Livan Espinoza y Jesica Priscila Torres Tovar	223955	Doubles Mixto	6	9:55	Doubles Mixto 3

Doubles Women

Numero De Competidor	Categoria	Numero de Heat	Hora de Salida	Heat
3011010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3021010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3031010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3041010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3051010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3061010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3071010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3081010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3091010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3101010	Doubles Women	7	10:10	Doubles Women 1
3111020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
3121020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
3131020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
3141020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
3151020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
3161020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
3171020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
3181020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
3191020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
3201020	Doubles Women	8	10:20	Doubles Women 2
	3011010 3021010 3031010 3041010 3051010 3061010 3071010 3081010 3091010 3101010 3111020 3121020 3131020 3141020 3151020 3161020 3171020 3181020 3191020	3011010 Doubles Women 3021010 Doubles Women 3031010 Doubles Women 3041010 Doubles Women 3051010 Doubles Women 3061010 Doubles Women 3071010 Doubles Women 3081010 Doubles Women 3091010 Doubles Women 3101010 Doubles Women 3101010 Doubles Women 3111020 Doubles Women 3121020 Doubles Women 3131020 Doubles Women 3141020 Doubles Women 3151020 Doubles Women 3161020 Doubles Women 3171020 Doubles Women 3181020 Doubles Women 3181020 Doubles Women 3191020 Doubles Women	3011010 Doubles Women 7 3021010 Doubles Women 7 3031010 Doubles Women 7 3041010 Doubles Women 7 3051010 Doubles Women 7 3061010 Doubles Women 7 3081010 Doubles Women 7 3091010 Doubles Women 7 3101010 Doubles Women 7 3111020 Doubles Women 8 3121020 Doubles Women 8 3131020 Doubles Women 8 3141020 Doubles Women 8 3151020 Doubles Women 8 3161020 Doubles Women 8 3171020 Doubles Women 8 3181020 Doubles Women 8 3191020 Doubles Women 8	3011010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3021010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3031010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3041010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3051010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3061010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3071010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3081010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3091010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3101010 Doubles Women 7 10:10 3111020 Doubles Women 8 10:20 3121020 Doubles Women 8 10:20 3141020 Doubles Women 8 10:20 3151020 Doubles Women 8 10:20 3171020 Doubles Women 8 10:20 3181020 Doubles Women 8 10:20 3191020 Doubles Women 8 10:20 3191020 Doubles Women 8 10:20

Team Relay

Nombre	Numero De Competidor	Categoria	Numero de Heat	Hora de Salida	Heat
Rodrigo Arriaga Torres, Pedro Gaona Cano y Maria Fernanda Gonzalez	4011035	Team Relay	9	10:35	Team Relay 1
Jose Garcia Mandujano, Omar Lozano Hernandez y Miguel Gutierrez Garcia	4021035	Team Relay	9	10:35	Team Relay 1

Maria Diaz, Nadia Baez y Rodolfo Garcia	4031035	Team Relay	9	10:35	Team Relay 1
Diana Salcedo, Kenneth Sanchez y Hugo Garcia	4041035	Team Relay	9	10:35	Team Relay 1
Brianda Varela, Alejandra Aguirre y Alejandro Rivera	4051035	Team Relay	9	10:35	Team Relay 1
Elizabeth Georgina, Edurado Obregon y Agustin Enriquez	4061035	Team Relay	9	10:35	Team Relay 1
David Alvarez Pulido, David Saul Garcia Tejeda y Leonardo Arevalo Aceves	4071035	Team Relay	9	10:35	Team Relay 1

Open Women

Nombre	Numero De Competidor	Categoria	Numero de Heat	Hora de Salida	Heat
Ana Belen Campos Juarez	5011050	Open Women	10	10:50	Open Women 1
Susana Baes	5021050	Open Women	10	10:50	Open Women 1
Adriana Larios	5031050	Open Women	10	10:50	Open Women 1
Alejandra Anahi Benavides	5041050	Open Women	10	10:50	Open Women 1
Andrea Margarita Estrada Gonzalez	5051050	Open Women	10	10:50	Open Women 1
Katia Tripp Elizalde	5061050	Open Women	10	10:50	Open Women 1
Teresa Vazquez	5071050	Open Women	10	10:50	Open Women 1
Maria Isabel Alvarez Solis	5081050	Open Women	10	10:50	Open Women 1
Linda Georgina Saez Tejeda	5091100	Open Women	11	11:00	Open Women 2
Ana Laura De Anda Velazquez	5101100	Open Women	11	11:00	Open Women 2
Paulina Gutierrez Villa	5111100	Open Women	11	11:00	Open Women 2
Edith Vazquez Perez	5121100	Open Women	11	11:00	Open Women 2
Ilse Navarro	5131100	Open Women	11	11:00	Open Women 2
Ileana Villalon Contreras	5141100	Open Women	11	11:00	Open Women 2
Ana Liz Lizarraga	5151100	Open Women	11	11:00	Open Women 2
Carolina Rodriguez	5161100	Open Women	11	11:00	Open Women 2

Open Men

Nombre	Numero De Competidor	Categoria	Numero de Heat	Hora de Salida	Heat
Ricardo Gutierrez	6011115	Open Men	12	11:15	Open Men 1
Eulises Camacho	6021115	Open Men	12	11:15	Open Men 1
Antonio Arana Mendez	6031115	Open Men	12	11:15	Open Men 1
Luis Parra	6041115	Open Men	12	11:15	Open Men 1
Hector Manuel Lopez Fonseca	6051115	Open Men	12	11:15	Open Men 1
Fernando Roldan	6061115	Open Men	12	11:15	Open Men 1
Juan Ramirez	6071115	Open Men	12	11:15	Open Men 1
Victor Cordoba	6081115	Open Men	12	11:15	Open Men 1
Jose Guadalupe Ibanez Chacon	6091125	Open Men	13	11:25	Open Men 2
Cristian Omar Castillo	6101125	Open Men	13	11:25	Open Men 2
Victor Romero Contreras	6111125	Open Men	13	11:25	Open Men 2

Javier Cornejo Manjarrez	6121125	Open Men	13	11:25	Open Men 2
Cristian Moncayo	6131125	Open Men	13	11:25	Open Men 2
Luis Enrique Basulto	6141125	Open Men	13	11:25	Open Men 2
Andres Tejeda	6151125	Open Men	13	11:25	Open Men 2
Luis Ambriz	6161125	Open Men	13	11:25	Open Men 2
Pro Women					
Nombre	Numero De Competidor	Categoria	Numero de Heat	Hora de Salida	Heat
Itzen Guerra	7011140	Pro Women	14	11:40	Pro Women 1
Diana Ramirez	7021140	Pro Women	14	11:40	Pro Women 1
Monica Ramos	7031140	Pro Women	14	11:40	Pro Women 1
Daniela Borbon Chavez	7041140	Pro Women	14	11:40	Pro Women 1
Monserrat Acopa Rapeta	7051140	Pro Women	14	11:40	Pro Women 1
Kasandra Pedraza Perez	7061140	Pro Women	14	11:40	Pro Women 1
Sofia Sarai Lopez Gonzalez	7071140	Pro Women	14	11:40	Pro Women 1
Paulina Ramirez	7081140	Pro Women	14	11:40	Pro Women 1
Pro Men					
Pro Men Nombre	Numero De Competidor	Categoria	Numero de Heat	Hora de Salida	Heat
	Numero De Competidor 8011200	Categoria Pro Men	Numero de Heat 15	Hora de Salida 12:00	Heat Pro Men 1
Nombre	•	•			
Nombre Antonio Toscano	8011200	Pro Men	15	12:00	Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira	8011200 8021200	Pro Men Pro Men	15 15	12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas	8011200 8021200 8031200	Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men	15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas Isaac De Anda	8011200 8021200 8031200 8041200	Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men	15 15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas Isaac De Anda Marco Gonzalez	8011200 8021200 8031200 8041200 8051200	Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men	15 15 15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas Isaac De Anda Marco Gonzalez Erandi Rodriguez	8011200 8021200 8031200 8041200 8051200 8061200	Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men Pro Men	15 15 15 15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1 Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas Isaac De Anda Marco Gonzalez Erandi Rodriguez Sergio Cerros	8011200 8021200 8031200 8041200 8051200 8061200 8071200	Pro Men	15 15 15 15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas Isaac De Anda Marco Gonzalez Erandi Rodriguez Sergio Cerros Luis Gonzalez	8011200 8021200 8031200 8041200 8051200 8061200 8071200 8081200	Pro Men	15 15 15 15 15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas Isaac De Anda Marco Gonzalez Erandi Rodriguez Sergio Cerros Luis Gonzalez Adalberto Hermosillo Martinez Daniel Anda	8011200 8021200 8031200 8041200 8051200 8061200 8071200 8081200 8091200 8101200	Pro Men	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas Isaac De Anda Marco Gonzalez Erandi Rodriguez Sergio Cerros Luis Gonzalez Adalberto Hermosillo Martinez Daniel Anda David Mejia	8011200 8021200 8031200 8041200 8051200 8061200 8071200 8081200 8091200 8101200	Pro Men	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas Isaac De Anda Marco Gonzalez Erandi Rodriguez Sergio Cerros Luis Gonzalez Adalberto Hermosillo Martinez Daniel Anda David Mejia Martin Lopez	8011200 8021200 8031200 8041200 8051200 8061200 8071200 8081200 8091200 8101200	Pro Men	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:15	Pro Men 1 Pro Men 2 Pro Men 2
Nombre Antonio Toscano Pedro Nuñez Viaira Jose Vargas Isaac De Anda Marco Gonzalez Erandi Rodriguez Sergio Cerros Luis Gonzalez Adalberto Hermosillo Martinez Daniel Anda David Mejia	8011200 8021200 8031200 8041200 8051200 8061200 8071200 8081200 8091200 8101200	Pro Men	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15	12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00	Pro Men 1

8151215

8161215

8171215

8181215

8191215

8201215

8211215

Pro Men

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

Pro Men 2

Manuel Esteban Mendez Guzman

Victor Manuel De Luna Woo

Emmanuel Suarez

Marco Diaz Pratt

Cesar Carrasco

Carlos Roman

Mauricio Martinez